destaco.com
Automating Tomorrow™
DESTACO Custom Catalog
12/07/2020
Cesehsa
México
cesehsa.com.mx

sides (H1 only)
(86D60H1000001)
Pneumatic Pin Package | Dual Shaft | Ordering Information
86D40/86D60
Piston Rod Description
04 NAAMS Standard
A4 NAAMS Standard Rotated 180°
11 Dual Bolt Mounting (86D40-1 Only)
00 AC8A4 Plunger Description
K Ceramic Option
for Piston Rod
K
Sensor* for 86D40
L4 Cover Plate (86D0-100L4)
C8 with Straight M12x1 Connector (86D40-100C8)
D8 with 90° M12x1 Swivel Connector (86D40-100D8)
* Sensors can be mounted on opposite side by customer.
Sensor* for 86D60
L6 Cover Plate (86D0-100L6)
C8 with Straight M12x1 Connector (86D0-100C8)
D8 with 90° M12x1 Swivel Connector (86D0-100D8)
* Sensors can be mounted on opposite side by customer.
L4 C8 D8
L6 C8 D8
A CB
H1
Stroke for 86D40
B 20 mm Stroke (86D40-1000000B)
A 40 mm Stroke (86D40-1000000A)
Stroke for 86D60
B 20 mm Stroke (86D0-1000000B)
A 40 mm Stroke (86D0-1000000A)
C 60 mm Stroke (86D0-1000000C)
86D40 -1
Base Model Description
86D40 40 mm Cylinder (G1/8 Port)
86D60 63 mm Cylinder (G1/4 Port)

Notes
PC-PKG  |  41 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Manual Pin Package | Dual Shaft | Ordering Information
56D60-1
Piston Rod Description
04 NAAMS Standard
A4 NAAMS Standard Rotated 180°
01 AC804 Plunger Description
K Ceramic Option
for Piston Rod
K
Sensor* Description
L6 Cover Plate (86D0-100L6)
C8 with Straight M12x1 Connector (86D0-100C8)
D8 with 90° M12x1 Swivel Connector (86D0-100D8)
* Sensors can be mounted on opposite side by customer.
L6 C8 D8
01
56D60-1
04 A4
A CB
Stroke Description
B 20 mm Stroke (86D0-1000000B)
A 40 mm Stroke (86D0-1000000A)
C 60 mm Stroke (86D0-1000000C)
56D60-1
Stroke Option: A, B, C
Accessories Description
00 No Accessories